Nouns, Verbs, and Adjectives

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Nouns, Verbs, and Adjectives

Sally needed to go to the grocery store Her mom said that Sally needed to
up green , Cheese and for . Sally's mom gave her
to go to the store. Sally put it in her : wallet. While
to the store, Sally saw a car crash. There were police and
everywhere. It was . Sally past the accident and

into the grocery store. She looked up and down the aisles for what she needed. She piled

italinher cart and headed toward the cash register. The cashier was a ,

, woman. Her breath smelled like . She

took the money out of Sally's hand. Sally hurried out of the store and headed home.
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